
MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

OPTIONS

MSRP Sub Total: $97,864

Manufacturer and the Participating Dealer assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the 
above data. Please refer to the 2026 website for a complete list of standard equipment 
and features for this boat. Prices and standard equipment are subject to change without notice.

UNIQUE KEY FEATURES
Pictures shown are for reference only and may not match options selected.

2026 South Bay S224RS

AUTHORIZED DEALER

All Out Recreation LLC.
30 18th St
Cloquet MN, 55720
Phone: 218-464-3750
Website: https://www.alloutrec.com

200L $23,049

S224RS 3.0 Performance Package 
Includes: 25" Tubes Full Center Tube, Aluminum Underdeck, Large Lifting

$52,004

$2,139

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$2,953
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$4,000
$2,251
$1,463

$0

Strakes On The Center Tube, Large Lifting Strakes On The Inside Of The Outer 
Tubes, Seastar Hydraulic Steering, 37 Gallon Fuel Tank
"Black Out" Powder Coat Trim Package (200/C/CTS) 
Includes: Black Powder Coat Rails, Black Bimini Top Frame, Black Rail Spacers, 
Black Pinch Guards, Black Door Stops, Black Rail Plugs, Black Snap Screws, 
Black Pedestals
Panel 1: Diamond Ice 
Panel 2: Navy Blue 
Furniture Base : Smoke TT 
Furniture Accent : Navy Blue 
STD 20" Shaft Transom 
In Floor Storage, 24"W 79"L 
Titanium Standard 
Power Electric Bimini Top Standard 
Mooring Cover 
Canvas Color: Black 
Mooring Cover Coal 
Mercury 
Power Assist Steering Pump 
Water Ready > 200 hp, SS Prop 
Mercury Mechanical Pre-Rig 
Fiberglass Helm 
Lowrance Hook 5 Display $686
High Back Captain's Chair $737
High Back Port Side Chair $737
HD Folding Table $409
Additional HD Folding Table and Base 
Includes Base

$497

RGB LED Floor, Table & Seat Base Lights $1,159
RGB LED Under Deck Lights $1,456
RGB LED Underwater Lighting $1,053
Stanstrut Atmos Rapid Pump 
Inflating & Deflating Device for Inflatables

$787

Dual Battery Switch & Charger $1,610
LED Docking Lights $541
SS Cleats (Qty 4) $334
SS Ski Tow Bar Standard $0

Additional Options & Considerations
Freight $0
Prep $0

HULL/SERIAL # MODEL YEAR LOA APPROX.WEIGHT

FRU57377G526 2026 24' 0" 2015
COLOR WEB ID BEAM FUEL CAPACITY

110841 8' 6" 27gal
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